Product data sheet

HYWOO1H

HYWO0O01H

Cage terminal x630/P630 Cu/Al 3P 1x 35-300mm?

Technical properties

Architecture
Number of poles

Type of pole

Electric current

Rated current

Power
Total power loss under IN

Power loss per pole at In

Installation, mounting

Tightening torque

Connection

Conductor cross-section

Standards
European directive RoHs

European directive WEEE

Safety
REACH conform
RoHS conform

Halogen free

Subject to technical modifications

3P

3P

630 A

211.2 W

70.4 W

25Nm

35...300 mm?

voluntary compliance

concerned

Yes
Yes

Yes



